(800) 950–8365
2011 mini CATALOG
Chip Thermistors
Same Day Shipping • Engineering Kits • Value-Added Services • Complete Line of SMT Components
69
NTC Chip Thermistors
Features • Negative temperature coefficient

Temperature
Unit: mm (inch)
How To Order
5900 Shepherd Mountain Cove  •  Austin, TX 78730
Phone: 512 / 794-0081 •  Fax: 512 / 794-0087  •  Toll Free: 800 / 950-8365
e-mail: sales@venkel.com  •  www.venkel.com
All components in this section are RoHS compliant per the EU directives and definitions.
Standard termination finish for this product is
100% matte Tin (Sn)
5900 Shepherd Mountain Cove  •  Austin, TX 78730
Phone: 512 / 794-0081 •  Fax: 512 / 794-0087  •  Toll Free: 800 / 950-8365
e-mail: sales@venkel.com  •  www.venkel.com
70
NTC Chip Thermistors - Standard Products Table
	 Series: NTC0402	 Series: NTC0603	 Series: NTC0805
	 Resistance (+25°C)	 Beta**	 TC* 	 Beta**	 TC*	 Beta**	 TC*
	 Value (OHM)	 Code	 Value	 Code	 %°C	 Value	 Code	 %°C	 Value	 Code	 %°C
	 22	 220	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 2750	 2S	 -3.07	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a
	 30	 300	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 2150	 2D	 -2.40	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a
	 33	 330	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 2750	 2S	 -3.07	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a
	 40	 400	 2800	 2T	 -3.13	 2750	 2S	 -3.07	 2800	 2T	 -3.13
	 50	 500	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 2800	 2T	 -3.13	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a
	 68	 680	 2800	 2T	 -3.13	 2800	 2T	 -3.13	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a
	 100	 101	 2800	 2T	 -3.13	 2750	 2S	 -3.07	 2750	 2S	 -3.07
	 150	 151	 2800	 2T	 -3.13	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a
	 220	 221	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 2900	 2V	 -3.24	 2900	 2V	 -3.24
	 470	 471	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 3200	 3E	 -3.58	 3250	 3F	 -3.63
	 500	 501	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 3200	 3E	 -3.58	 3250	 3F	 -3.63
	 680	 681	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 3250	 3F	 -3.63	 3250	 3F	 -3.63
	 1K	 102	 3200	 3E	 -3.58	 3250	 3F	 -3.63	 3250	 3E	 -3.58
	 1.5K	 152	 3200	 3E	 -3.58	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a
	 2.0K	 202	 4100	 4C	 -4.58	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 3500	 3K	 -3.91
	 2.0K	 202	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 4100	 4C	 -4.58	 4100	 4C	 -4.58
	 3.0K	 302	 4100	 4C	 -4.58	 4100	 4C	 -4.58	 4100	 4C	 -4.58
	 3.3K	 332	 4100	 4C	 -4.58	 4100	 4C	 -4.58	 4100	 4C	 -4.58
	 4.7K	 472	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 3550	 3L	 -3.94	 3550	 3L	 -3.94
	 5K	 502	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 3550	 3L	 -3.94	 3550	 3L	 -3.94
	 10K	 103	 3800	 3T	 -4.27	 4100	 4C	 -4.58	 3370	 3H	 -3.77
	 10K	 103	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 3370	 3H	 -3.77	 3750	 3S	 -4.19
	 10K	 103	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 3750	 3S	 -4.19	 3924	 3V	 -4.38
	 15K	 153	 3800	 3T	 -4.27	 3800	 3T	 -4.27	 4000	 4A	 -4.42
	 20K	 203	 3800	 3T	 -4.27	 3800	 3T	 -4.27	 4000	 4A	 -4.42
	 22K	 223	 3900	 3V	 -4.36	 3800	 3T	 -4.27	 4000	 4A	 -4.42
	 30K	 303	 4000	 4A	 -4.42	 4000	 4A	 -4.42	 4000	 4A	 -4.42
	 33K	 333	 4000	 4A	 -4.42	 4000	 4A	 -4.42	 4000	 4A	 -4.42
	 47K	 473	 4000	 4A	 -4.42	 4000	 4A	 -4.42	 4150	 4D	 -4.64
	 50K	 503	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 4000	 4A	 -4.42	 4000	 4A	 -4.42
	 68K	 683	 4000	 4A	 -4.42	 4000	 4A	 -4.42	 4150	 4D	 -4.64
	 100K	 104	 4250	 4F	 -4.78	 3700	 3R	 -4.13	 4100	 4C	 -4.58
	 100K	 104	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 4150	 4D	 -4.64	 4250	 4F	 -4.78
	 150K	 154	 4250	 4F	 -4.78	 4250	 4F	 -4.78	 4250	 4F	 -4.78
	 200K	 204	 4250	 4F	 -4.78	 4250	 4F	 -4.78	 4250	 4F	 -4.78
	 2MEG	 205	 4950	 4W	 -5.53	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a